Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

A bonding permit cam	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1415 LAFATETTE NOND (521443)						
ISSUED TO: JEFFRET JOHNSON	SUBDIVISION LOT #						
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION EXPANSION	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:						
Type of Structure: AGN - TOURISM BAND							
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% NEODCTON/CON	Haratean						
Projected Daily Flow: GPD							
Number of bedrooms: Number of Occupants:	max						
Basement Yes No							
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final le	ocation and elevations of facilities						
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Distan	ice from well feet Permit valid for:						
Permit conditions:	The expiration						
Authorized State Agent::	Date: 03/04/2021 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH						
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the issuance of othe	r permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This						
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement	Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of						
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.							
Constr	uction Authorization						
(Rec	quired for Building Permit)						
	.1958. and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance						
with the attached system layout.							
ISSUED TO: TIZARZE! JOHNSON	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1415 LAFAYETTE 10 (52 1443)						
13000 10.	SUBDIVISIONLOT #						
Facility Type: AGNI - TOONISM BAND New	Expansion Repair						
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures? Yes	□ No						
Type of Wastewater System** POMP TO 25%	1200010N STORM (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 400 GPD						
	Illitial) Wastewater flow. 100						
(See note below, if applicable)	Norman (Renair)						
	each trench						
	1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0						
	Depth of: /8inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed						
,	shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)						
in all directions)							
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vsGPM	inches below pipe						
	Aggregate Depth: inches above pipe						
Conditions: SEE SITE PLAN	inches total						
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM A	NY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.						
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD ARE	A.						
** If applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from	the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.						
11 applicable. I understand the system type specified is different from	the type specified on the application. Taccept the specifications of this permit.						
Owner/Local Benescentative Genetics	Date:						
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	changes The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This						
	CEE ATTACHER CITE CHETCH						
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for	Arrage resument and displace and to the conditions of this permit.						
The state of the s	Date: 03/04/202						
ANDREW CORRID CONSI	truction Authorization Expiration Date: 03/04/2026						

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Prop	erty Location: 141	5 LAFAYETTE	read (5	1 1443)		
	ed To: JEFFEN		Subdivision			Lot #
Auth	orized State Agent: _	Ann	nes con	WN WN	Date: _	03/04/2021
1	SE MAY GE SINE DI 1855		2 FOOD	Production	NSITTE	FOR RESTURNA
NOON	LINE	* AGMCU	rojac BA	100 an	SINGEE EX	ENION BATHROOM
5	56)		FOR 250	GPD MAX	AND SIX	(G) EURI
55	550		0,100	EMPLO	FEE = 400	SPD MAX
100	PORT	* 300FT	25% res			GRAVEL SIS.
MAL	SSPALL CONPONENTS	* 18 FD N	NAX	-50x w/	EGUAL DISTAI	BUTION REGULARY
54 6	TOTIL COMPONSE	* SEPTIC FIRE	ELD SHALL	BE PROT	TECTED F-10	M TRAFFIC
37 55	3	AND A	toicocronec	FIELD C	SAGE	
A				. !		
		1001	I-HP-	\ '!	25% 12000	ا حره
	40	BARN	AND PIEN	10, -	NESAIL MIE	
	_		_ '-			
	P	MING ALE	•	\$ 1_D_	,	, nees
	. ^ =	LETTE !	LUND (51	1443)		

This drawing is for illustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.

Andrew Currin

From:

jrjwjohnson@yahoo.com

Sent:

Monday, March 1, 2021 8:22 AM

To:

Andrew Currin

Subject:

Johnson 1415 Lafayette

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Morning, just following up with the statement that we will have one bathroom for 5 employees on the farm at 1415 Lafayette Road shop. Let me know if you need anything further.

Jeff Johnson 919-723-6611

Re Send to Andrew @ EHOFFice Curin Johnson Strop (tarm) 1415 Lafayette Rd. Fuguay - Varira He is Comming
He is Comming EH 2102-0010 2/26 TOBACCO BAKN Power Line Servico Public ARei, FARM 5 hap · Proposed FARMUE! PARKING IN FRONT OF SHIP DRIVE! Dave